Date:
Project:
 Price:
• Input Power: 120/277 VAC
• Power Consumption: 18W, 25W, 36W or 45W
• Lumen Output: 130Lm/W
• CRI >90
• Available Color Options: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K

• L70 Lifetime: >50,000 hours.
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Ordering Key:
SERIES NUMBER WATTS/ SIZE/ LUMENS CCT FINISH ADDITONAL   OPTIONS
ILBXSBHL
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
ILBXSBHL
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILBXSBHL 45W 5K EM MS
18W - 2 FT. / 2,340
25W - 4 FT. / 3,250
36W - 4 FT.  / 4,680
40W - 4 FT. / 5,200
45W - 4 FT. / 5,850
25W8FT.    / 3,250
36W8FT.     / 4,680
45W8FT.        / 5,850
W - WHITE3K - 3000K DIM - 1-10V DIMMING
EM - EMERGENCY BACKUP
MS- MOTION SENSOR
Date:
Project: